Repuir Cost SS	INS. CASE OWN	ER: M	CC 4/ 15m 19	00 6959	F pb 5 g IDA	111 60 6
The contract of the country of the pile pile pile pile pile pile pile pil	Surveyor	KSC		W Y Y	Date / Time :	18/4/19
Name of Insured Tot No. Excess Set II.SS D.C.A.: DUIL Policy No.: PRAYING INC. Excess Set II.SS In the first the owner? (YES / NO.) Driver Name / Ags: DVEL DIA No.: (V/L.YES / NO.) Driver Tal	Pre-assign / CCI	U/FTE Con	12-2-1		Registered in Merimen:	
Name of Insured Insured Ta No. Insur	Insured Vehicle N	(161)	17171X	Claim M.	Camoze17	111603
Intured Tal No. Excess Ser II -SS Excess Ser II -SS Excess Ser II -SS Excess Ser II -SS DOA:	Name of Insured	REU HAMPIN	SULU VIL		0 .	100
Piece of Accident	K	The state of the s		Policy No.		141
Is driver the owner? (YES / NO) Nature of Accident: If NO, Driver Name / Age: and PL Of Age Driver Tol No : (VAL YES / NO) Instead Labelity: % Final ? Yes / NO Instead Labelity: Labelity: Labelity: Labelity: Labelity: RAGES: Date / Time Date / Time	- Comments	. 10	HP: Istution	Make / Model	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	
Driver Tal No. : Column	11.2.2.2.2.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.1.	-	D.O.A : [3] 414	Place of Acci	dent: (4) An	y me
Driver Tal No.: (VAL YES / NOS) Immared Liability: (WAL YES / NOS) INSRS: (WASP: WASP: WASP: WASP: WASP: Tel: Liability: RMGS: Date / Tel: WASP:						
INSERS: WSP: WSP: WSP: WSP: WSP: WSP: WSP: WS						
WSP: WSP: WSP: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS: Date: Time SPI SSTAD - X	SmJ857	30°				
Deter Time SPT \$530 - X 980 9757 X STAGE Non-Reporting in Class)	WSP: WWA Tel: Liability:	WS Tel	P. bility:	WSP: Tel ; Liability ;	li-y	WSP: Tel: Linbility:
AND Reporting by (List) Non-Reporting by (Lis	Date/Time					
Seminary		SMJ 8573D - X	9BD 9757x -	×	STAGE	DATE (PIC
The country of the continue of		sconnt 4 min	My.		Non-Reporting ltr (1st): Non-Reporting ltr (2nd):	JATE TIL
## CRIM COL TO CFFICE. Post	- 75/11				Notification ltr (if non-picks	ip):
POST_EMILIARA ADVICE Date/Time: Sent By: Dest-Time: Confirm with: Confirm with: Confirm by: Email Coll St.	27/14		to office OI IVI M	elting ask		Later and the second
PINALIZATION Date/Time: Sent By: Sent By: Date/Time: Date/Time: Date/Time: Date/Time: Date/Date/By: Date/Date/By: Date/Date/By: Date/By:		A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH				The state of the s
The content of the co		- LED IN SEEK M	and the second s			
POST IMPACS Prince PACS Prince	77/5	A Section 1997	120 .00 - pending all	eptance		
Final Repair (Date / Time: Sent By: Post-Repair Photos: Others: Physics of Hope (LOU): SS 760 00 (S × H days) Loss of Rental (LOR): SS 760 00 (S × H days) Loss of Rental (LOR): SS 760 00 (S × H days) Loss of Rental (LOR): SS 760 00 (S × H days) Loss of Rental (LOR): SS 760 00 (S × H days) Loss of Rental (LOR): SS 760 00 (S × H days) Loss of Rental (LOR): SS 760 00 (S × H days) Loss of Rental (LOR): SS 760 00 (S × H days) Loss of Rental (LOR): SS 760 00 (S × H days) Loss of Rental (LOR): SS 760 00 (S × H days) Loss of Rental (LOR): SS 760 00 (S × H days) Loss of Rental (LOR): SS 760 00 (S × H days) Loss of Rental (LOR): SS 760 00 (S × H days) Loss of Rental (LOR): SS 760 00 (S × H days) Loss of Machineric (LOR): SS 760 00 (-Alt:	day I		y Dv.in.	The state of the s	
Cer Rental Invoice Towing Invoice LTA / GIA: Medical Bill: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Brenkdown Form: Post-Repair Photor Others: Pinal Liability: Repair Cost: SS days) Reduction: Email Call Final Liability: Repair Cost: SS 19 40 50 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: Prinal Liability: Repair Cost: Rep	27					
Towing Invoice LTA / GIA; Medical Bill; PR: Mandata/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form Post Repair Cost SS	9.18	1100 1100 1100011	TO DIVIL		The second control of	
LTA/GIA: Medical Bdl: PIR: Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Payment Breakdown Form: Post-Repair Photos: Others: FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by: Final Liability: Repair Cost: Wino: Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No.: Final Liability: Repair Cost: Wino: Confirm by: Confirm by: Confirm by: Confirm by: Email Coli Final Liability: Repair Cost: Wino: Cost (Winos) Cost of Rental (LOR): SS / 19 30 00 Cost of Rental (LOR): SS / 20 00 (\$ 50 x H days) Loss of Use (LOU): SS / 20 00 (\$ 50 x H days) Loss of Income (LOI): SS / 3 x days) Loss of Income (LOI): SS / 3 x days) Loss of Income (LOI): SS / 3 x days) Dishursement: SS / 4 x days Dishursement: SS / 5 x days Dishursement: SS / 6 x days Dishursement: SS / 7 x days Dishursement: SS / 7 x days Dishursement: SS / 7 x days D						X
Mandate/Reject Instruction LOD					and the state of t	
Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Proment Brankdown Form Page Post Repair Photor Others: Confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: SS (days) Reduction: SS (days) Reduction: SS (days) Repair Cost: SS (days) Reduction: SS (days) Repair Cost: SS (days) Repair Repair Photos: SS (days) Repair P					The second contract of	V
Mandate/Reject Instruction: LOD Proment Brankdown Form Page Post Repair Photor Others: Confirm with: Confirm by: Repair Cost: SS (days) Reduction: SS (days) Reduction: SS (days) Repair Cost: SS (days) Reduction: SS (days) Repair Cost: SS (days) Repair Repair Photos: SS (days) Repair P					PIR:	X
Payment Brunkdown Form Post-Repair Photos Others					Mandate/Reject Instruction	
FINALIZATION Date/Time: Sent By: Post-Repair Photos: Others: FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by: Require Cost: SS						
FINALIZATION Date/Time: Confirm with: Confirm by:	DOUT DAINARY ADVOCE	There/Time:	Sant Dur		The state of the s	
Page Cost S\$ Confirm with Confirm by:	The state of the s	1 STORY LINES	Sout by:			1
Repair Cost	FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		The second section is a second section of the second section in the second section is a second section of the second section in the second section is a second section of the second section in the second section is a second section of the second section in the second section is a second section of the second section in the second section is a second section of the section of	
FINAL SETTLEMENT Date/Time 2011 2010 Confirm with (2010) Email Call Final Liability % (100 (Agreed / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 27 If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia : 20 Repair Cost: (W(x\sqrt{1}) S\$	Repair Cost:			44.		I I and I
Final Liability	FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 2015/19 120	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IN COLUMN			Can
Continue	Final Liability:			23		
Loss of Use (LOU): S\$ 200 00 (\$ 50 x 14 days) Loss of Income (LOI): S\$ - (\$ x days)		1 6				7P 3 31 11 1 2010
Loss of Income (LOI): SN					n	M. A. M. Sala
LOR only	The state of the s					
Medical SS AU5		Things I was a second				
Medical: SS	GIA/LTA Search		THEK DELY O	nej	ENTE	RED 1 9 JUN 2019
Destruction SS	Medical:					
Confirm with: SS 180 00 SINTER Confirm with: Confi	Disbursement:	0.3	(e.g. Tow/ Independ	ent)	2) Report Format:	Provide and the state of the st
FINAL PAYMENT Date/Time: Confirm with: Email Call Payer 1: SS 3180 80 Name 1: WE LEE Motor WOVES - Payer 2: (Strike if N.A.) SS Name 2:	Legal Cost		Section 2 process and 2 proces			350.00-
Payee 1: SS 2180 80 Name 1: WE I LLE Motor Works - White Ithe Works - White Ithe Motor Works - White Ithe Works		the state of the s		U.		
	art of the second			Inter/ largette	Email Call	1116
				HOLDA MUDAKE		TH 3/46
Trace of the state				11.2	274	2000

Kennerh	ASSIGNMENT
Estimated Cost: Date:	Veh No: SmJ 85 730 Yr Regn: 08, 0
ALIGNOS ANTON	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
OD TP WS TP RES OD RES EVA INV MY	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: Toy Alris co 15%
at Workshop m/s Lvz ;	Lee Colour M. Cole AC: Insured/Std/NI/N
of	Sp.Reading 22100/ T/Radio; Insured / Std / NI / N
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CNO: MRO53 7 E E 10 615260
Claims No.	Gen, Cond; 8000d / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured: Excess:	Steering: Inogeter / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / S/Rim / STD-A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: Yoko 195/65R45
(Policy Condition)	1918 SEE 1 10KG 115165 RAS
Remark: The veh had commenced Its	NIS ON BELDIN EXPOSE CONTACT
repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Ball or Market Value: & ///c	TOYO/YOKO or
	Eroni Rear
	mm PVbar.
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or	mm DBal. # Inn
Est. Repairs: 4 Stays Res.: Yes or	No D.O.A. 13/4/19 D.O.I. 18/4/16
	No D.O.A. 13/4/19 D.O.I. 18/4/16
Est. Repairs: 4 Stays Res.: Yes or	No D.O.A. /3/4/19 D.O.I. /8/4/19
Est. Repairs: 4 Julys Res.: Yes or Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	No D.O.A. /3/4/19 D.O.I. /8/4/19 Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or chicle: IN / OUT
Est. Repairs: 4 days Res.: Yes or Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Ve	No D.O.A. /3/4/19 D.O.I. /8/4/19 Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or chicle: IN / OUT
Est. Repairs:	No D.O.A. /3/4/19 D.O.I. /8/4/19 Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or chicle: IN / OUT
Est. Repairs: 4 days Res.: Yes or Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Ve	No D.O.A. /3/4/19 D.O.I. /8/4/19 Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or chicle: IN / OUT
Est. Repairs: 4 Stays Res.: Yes or Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction	D.O.A. /3/4/19 Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt Rear O/S N/S U/C Rooftop or thicle: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Est. Repairs: 4 Stays Res.: Yes or Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction	No D.O.A. /3/4/19 D.O.I. /8/4/19 Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or chicle: IN / OUT
Est. Repairs: 4 Stays Res.: Yes or Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction	No D.O.A. /3/4/19 D.O.I. /8/4/19 Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or thicle: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision 4 VOVAN days
Est. Repairs: 4 Stays Res.: Yes or Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction	No D.O.A. /3/4/19 D.O.I. /3/4/19 Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or thicle: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision
Est. Repairs: 4 Stays Res.: Yes or Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction	No D.O.A. /3/4/19 D.O.I. /8/4/19 Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or thicle: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision 4 VOVAN days
Est. Repairs: 4 Stays Res.: Yes or Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction	No D.O.A. /3/4/19 D.O.I. /8/4/19 Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or thicle: IN / OUT The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision 4 VOVAN days
Est. Repairs: 4 Stays Res.: Yes or Lum Sum: 20% 3 Val.: Yes or CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction / Fix pers To	DOA 13/4/19 Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt 1 Rear 1 O/S 1 N/S 1 U/C 1 Rooftop or The U/C 1 Chassis frame 1 Body Structure affected due to collision WARRED 18 JUN 2015
Est. Repairs: 4 Stays Res.: Yes or Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction File person To	DOUGH DOOR 18
Est. Repairs: 4 Stays Res.: Yes or Lum Sum: 20% 3 Val.: Yes or CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Date / Time Action / Instruction / Fix pers To	DOA 13/4/19 DOA 13/4/19 Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt 1 Rear 1 O/S 1 N/S / U/C 1 Rooftop or The U/C 1 Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision WARRED 18 JUN 2015
Est. Repairs:	Do. A. 13/4/19 Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt 1 Rear 1 O/S 1 N/S 1 U/C 1 Rooftop or The U/C 1 Chassis frame 1 Body Structure affected due to collision WATAN Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation.
Est. Repairs:	Do. A. /3/4/19 Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear 1 O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision WATAIN days Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Transportation Add Fee: Site Insp (\$
Est. Repairs:	DO.A. /3/4/19 Survey held at Des. of Damages: Frt Rear O/S N/S U/C Rooftop or The U/C Chassis frame Body Structure affected due to collision WATAIV days Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee Transportation

威利摩哆 WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS

BLÓCK 9 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE #01-32, SINGAPORE 575644.

TEL: 6456 9830 • FAX: 6458 0128 • EMAIL: weileemotorworks@gmail.com Business Regn No: 269436/00J

Kenneth

17,APR 2019

AXA Insurance PL 143 Cecil Street #01-01 GB Building \$ 069542 Not Noham USing 8 1850/ Menoney After Paint 4-504,

Attn: Motor claim dept-3rd party claim

Claiming against your insured vehicle no: GBD9757X Accident involving vehicle no: SMJ8573D/GBD9757X

DOA: 13/04/2019 AT TPE Exit Loyang Ave

Re: Estimate cost of repair for vehicle no: SMJ8573D

To Supply-

		0.0	40	Ammunic	
Description		Q	A.	Amount	1 -
Lid		1		597.50	
Lid hinge	@60.20	2	1	120.40	×
Lid lock		1	n		
Lid chrome handle		1	way	221.10	
Lid-Corolla emblem		1	Na	42.35	_
Lid-Altis emblem		1	14	44.10	-
Lid-TOYOTA logo		1	1	52.50	
Lid reflector	@147	2	NISIN	294.00	4
Rear bumper		1	A	459.70	_
Rear bumper enforcement/spo	nge	1	32	117.50	X
Rear bumper retainer-long	@66.70	2	٢.	133.40	×
Rear bumper retainer-small	@29.40	2	5-	58.80	×
End panel		1	R	552.25	2
End panel top garnish		1	7	185.20	3
Boot weatherstrip		0 1	J.	175.30	X
Spare tyre panel		1	1	494.70	X
Spare tyre board		1	14	348.10	X
Talliamp	@409.90	2	145 74	819.80	X
Parts				4,813.20	
Parts less 25%				1,203.30	
TOTAL THEFT MATE				3,609.90	

Vehicle no: SMJ8573D

Reverse sensor

To remove damaged parts and attachments.
Cut n weld damaged panel.
Repair/reshape damaged panel/dented areas.
Straighten rear chassis where necessary.
Replace all parts into position.
To spray paint

Se 220.00 7

1,200.00 500/

6,029.90

威利摩哆 WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS

BLOCK 9 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE #01-32, SINGAPORE 575644.

Not Norharm

11 Sny 87

Merony After Paint

4-5day, TEL: 6456 9830 • FAX: 6458 0128 • EMAIL: weileemotorworks@gmail.com Business Regn No: 269436/00J

17.APR 2019

AXA Insurance PL 143 Cecil Street #01-01 **GB** Building 5 069542

Attn: Motor claim dept-3^{td} party claim

Claiming against your insured vehicle no: GBD9757X Accident involving vehicle no: SMJ8573D/GBD9757X

DOA: 13/04/2019 AT TPE Exit Loyang Ave

Re: Estimate cost of repair for vehicle no: SMJ8573D

To Supply—

Description		Q	ty	Amount	
Lid		1	A	597.50	-
Lid hinge	@60.20	2	/	120.40	*
Lid lock		1	12.	96.50	
Lid chrome handle		1	ha	221.10	_
Lid-Corolla emblem		1	14	42.35	_
Lid-Altis emblem		1	1		_
Lid-TOYOTA logo		1		52.50	_
Lid reflector	@147	2	NISIA	294.00	4
Rear bumper		1	9	459.70	_
Rear bumper enforcement/spo	nge	1		117.50	R
Rear bumper retainer-long	@66.70	2	SL	133.40	×
Rear bumper retainer-small	@29.40	2	5-	58.80	×
End panel		1		552.25	X
End panel top garnish		1		185.20	7
Boot weatherstrip		. 1	J.	175.30	X
Spare tyre panel		1	,	494.70	X
Spare tyre board		1	J	348.10	×
Taillamp	@409.90	2	NIS?	819.80	X
Parts				4,813.20	
Parts less 25%				1,203.30	
				3,609.90	
			LRX Euro Co	TELLEDIS Lence	mallii
			the Repairer	of the following:	

- To display damaged gent(s) during neuropy
- · Parts prices are subject to a reference
- Third party survey is on a "Wimout Projudies" trans.
- No Empli modification to a street
- Departmentry family must be recovered and it striped to find elected him Internet Company

Administrated by Reporter

Vehicle no: SMJ8573D

Reverse sensor

To remove damaged parts and attachments.

Cut n weld damaged panel.

Repair/reshape damaged panel/dented areas.

Straighten rear chassis where necessary.

Replace all parts into position.

To spray paint

220.00

1,200.00 500/ 1,000.00 600/

6,029.90



5) UBI AVE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 08/05/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss	13-Apr-19
Date of appointment	18-Apr-19
Date of survey	18-Apr-19
Location of survey	WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Third party
Vehicle number	SMJ 8573D
Make and Model	TOYOTA ALTIS
Date of registration	27/8/2009
Excess	
Market Value	\$16,000
Parf Rebate	\$9,400
Nett Loss	\$6,600

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	\$ 6,029.90

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 1,245.56
Check items (estimate)	\$ 390
Labour	\$ 1,100.00
Total	\$ 2,345.56
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$ 1,850.00

Number of days for repair	4
---------------------------	---

Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Mei Kwan (LKKAuto) <Meikwan@lkkauto.com>

Sent:

Thursday, 18 April 2019 10:48 AM

To:

assignments

Subject:

FW: TP survey for vehicle no: GBD9757X

Attachments:

doc02943420190417173123.pdf

Hi

11. 41 amo 18/4/19 karen vehicle not In

TP SMART. Kindly assist.

1p vch is: SMJ8673X

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Mei Kwan | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366 0055 | email: MeiKwan@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: karen Seah <weileemotorworks@gmail.com>

Sent: Wednesday, 17 April, 2019 5:31 PM

To: SG AXA Insurance SM AXA SGP - Motor Survey <motor.survey@axa.com.sg>

Cc: SG AXA Insurance SM Claims Service Team <cst@axa.com.sg>

Subject: TP survey for vehicle no: GBD9757X

Your insured vehicle no: GBD9757X

Accident involving vehicle no: SMJ8573D/GBD9757X

DOA: 13/04/2019 AT TPE Exit Loyang Ave

Dear officer incharge

I refre to the above case, attached with the accident report.

Please arrange to survey the vehicle no: SMJ8573D.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Karen Seah

Wei Lee Motor Works Block 9 Sin Ming Industrial Estate #01-32 Singapore 575644

Tel: 6456 9830 Fax: 6458 0128

Company registration: 269436/00J



51 UBLAYE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Remarks:

Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%	
Proposed repair cost (W/GST)	\$ 1,979.50	\$ 14
Loss of use (4days x \$60)	\$ 240.00	\$
Loss of rental		\$
Loss of income		\$ 58
LTA search fees	\$ 7.45	\$ -
Others		\$ 15
Proposed Total	\$ 2,226.95	\$ -

Menu



<MANDATE IA> - S9M01KJ7 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBD 9757X(OI) & SMJ 8573D(TP) ON 13/04/2019

Type

Question

Message

Liability: 100% - OI rear ended TP. Inform OI about third party claim. Agreed to settle at best and aware NCD issue. We seek your mandate at \$2,226.95(claim LOU). Mandate IA had been uploaded in Smartclaim. Kindly give us your approval/instruction. Cecilia - 08/05/2019

Reply.

Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

From:

Chuang Hak Chuan <chuang.hc@bengawansolo.com.sg>

Sent:

Friday, 17 May 2019 11:32 AM

To:

Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto)

Subject:

RE: Letter of Employment for Andri Djong / Letter of Authority needed.

Dear M/s Chong,

I refer to your email dated 13 May 2019 and your letter dated 25 May 2019.

As requested, I confirm that Andri Djong is one of our employees. He is authorized to drive our company vehicle, GBD9757X.

Regards,

Chuang Hak Chuan Director / Company Secretary DID 6756

From: Cecilia Chong (LKK Auto) [mailto:CeciliaChong@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 13 May, 2019 4:45 PM

To: Chuang Hak Chuan <chuang.hc@bengawansolo.com.sg>

Subject: Letter of Employment for Andri Djong / Letter of Authority needed.

Importance: High

Dear Mr Chuang,

As per our tele-conversation, kindly email me the above documents as requested from AXA.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Cecilia Chong | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6749-4274 | email: CeciliaChong @lkkauto.com fax: 6741-4108

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Menu



Re:RE: Re:<MANDATE IA> - S9M01KJ7 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBD 9757X(OI) & SMJ 8573D(TP) ON 13/04/2019

Type

Q Question

Message

PLS PROCEED QUANTUM AS PROPOSED, LOU @ \$50 PER DAY

Reply

BLOCK 9 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE #01-32, SINGAPORE 575644.

TEL: 6456 9830 • FAX: 6458 0128 • EMAIL: weileemotorworks@gmail.com Business Regn No: 269436/00J

03,MAY 2019

AXA Insurance PL

Attn: Motor claim dept-3rd party claim

Claiming against your insured vehicle no: GBD9757X

Accident involving vehicle no:SMJ8573D/GBD9757X

ON 13/04/2019 AT TPE Exit Loyang Ave

Dear officer incharge

We are the workshop for the owner of vehicle no: SMJ8573D

Regarding the claim for the case above, this is a liability clear case considering that your client's vehicle collided into the rear portion of our client's vehicle.

The claim for vehicle No: SJMJ8573D as follow:-

Cost of repair to SMJ8573P

\$ 1,850.00 finalised with your surveyor

GST 7%

\$ 129.50

Loss of use

\$ 320.00 \$80x4d

LTA search fee

5 7.45

\$ 2,306.955

Enclosed with all the necessary document for your reference.

Kindly let us have your reply soonest possible.

Thank you.



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

25 APR 2019

BENGAWAN SOLO PTE LTD 23 WOODLAND LINK SINGAPORE 738730

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF

: CC4/ASM19006959/Kgb3

YOUR REF

: GBD 9757X

ACCIDENT INVOLVING GBD 9757X AND SMJ 8573D ALONG/AT LOYANG AVE ON 13/04/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS acting on behalf of the owner of SMJ 8573D against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in our favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following to ceciliachong@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter if not provided at our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Driver's Work Permit
- Employment Letter/ Authorisation letter from your company
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you
 are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6749 4274 or email us at ceciliachong@lkkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Yours sincerely

Cecilia Chong Case Handler DID: 6749 4274

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: ceciliachong@lkkauto.com

Cc AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept)

AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

KH leasing Pte th	("the third party claimant")
of JEIA Granhauson Road	(address),
owner of EMJ 8573D (vehicle	445
	my claim for repair costs and/or
("-laim") for my vehicle	no or a linear was
damaged pursuant to the accident which occur	red on 13/4 3019 (date) along
TPE soit Layoung M2	(location)
	("the accident").
involving vehicle no/s SBD 975+X	
I further authorize the workshop to settle the manner that they deem fit and the workshop payment furtherto settlement of my claim with p	is further authorized to receive
manner that they deem fit and the workshop payment furtherto settlement of my claim with p favour of the workshop.	is further authorized to receive
manner that they deem fit and the workshop payment furtherto settlement of my claim with p favour of the workshop. I further acknowledge that any settlement the behalf is on a without prejudice and without acknowledge.	is further authorized to receive payment cheque/s being made in the workshop may reach on my dmission of liability basis insofa
manner that they deem fit and the workshop payment furtherto settlement of my claim with p favour of the workshop. I further acknowledge that any settlement the behalf is on a without prejudice and without acknowledge.	is further authorized to receive payment cheque/s being made in the workshop may reach on my dmission of liability basis insofa
manner that they deem fit and the workshop payment furtherto settlement of my claim with p favour of the workshop. I further acknowledge that any settlement the	is further authorized to receive payment cheque/s being made in the workshop may reach on my dmission of liability basis insofa e/s is concerned.



AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehicle !	No:	GBD 9757	x	(Insd veh)			
	S		SMJ 8573D		Model: TOYOT		
Date of A	Accident/ Time:	13/04/2019 /	16:45			net Collective Collect	
Repair Es	stimate	:\$	6.45 -99	0			
Final Rep	pair Cost.	15					
Loss of U	lse	:5				days at \$	per day
Rental (if	fany)					days at \$	per day
LTA / GIA	A Search Fee	∜.5					
Others:		:5					
		: \$					
Final Set	tlement Sum	1.5	2,180.00			GLOBAL SUM	/ (ALL-IN)
Payee N	ame: WEILER	MOTOR WORK	s				macres con.
is Third P	Party Workshop GIA	Registered? [1 YES I	*1 NO	(Kindly indicate be	low)	
4)	For Non GIA I	legistered Works	hop:	Agreed L	lability 100	_(%)	
1)	For GIA Regis	tered Workshop:		BOLA Ap	plicable: Yes/ No	BOLA Scenario No: _	
	BOLA Liability	[74]		Assessed	Liability (+):	[26]	
	* Assessed Lin	bility to be filled	only for chain of	alisions and to	r cases where BOL	A does not neath	

NOTE:

Remarks:

- 1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS IF SO REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUMENT.
- THIS SETTLEMENT IS ON A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASOR IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER.
- 3. AXA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS & CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only applicable to rental claim - All document are to be submitted with this settlement confirmation. In the event, rental agreement / invoices are not received within 7 days of this signed confirmation, we will automatically revert to loss of use claim per the NIMA rates.

We/I confirmed that this is a full and final settlement that we and or our client have/had/has against you (AXA and their policyholder/authorised driver/tortfeasor) for any and all losses (past/present/future) arising from this accident.

We confirmed that we blo rity of our client to act for and on their behalf in this accident.

Signature of workshop representative / Workshop stamp

Name of Representative: KQVQVI Date: 22 5119

Signature of Witness / Workshop stamp (if applicable)
Name of Witness: Tan Yu wan 386 396356

Date: 22 -5 - 2019

Signature of AXA's surveyor/representative: Name of AXA's surveyor /Representative:

Date:

威利摩哆 WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS

BLOCK 9 SIN MING INSDUSTRIAL ESTATE #01-26, SINGAPORE 575644.

TEL: 6459 9830 FAX: 6458 0128 Business Regn No: 289436/00J GST Regn No: 26-943600-J

TAX INVOICE

NO

: WL03761

M/S

AXA Insurance PL

Vehicle No : SMJ8573D

: 03-MAY-2019

Quantity	Particulars	Unit Price	Amount Incl. GST
SMJ8573D			
1.00	Your ref: CC4/ASM19006959/kgb3 Our ref:SMJ8573D Accident involving vehicle no: SMJ8573D/GBD9757X		
1.00	Cost of repair for vehicle no: SMJ8573D Lump sum repaired as recommended by your ppointed surveyorLKK Auto Consuktants	\$1,850.00	\$1,850.00
1.00	GST 7%	\$129.50	\$129.50
Total Amour	nt Incl. GST		\$1,979.50
Standard Rate	GST Amount (7.00%)	\$129.50	
Total Amount I	Before GST	\$1,850.00	

> Back to OneMotoring

Land Transport

Land Transport Authority 10 Sin Ming Drive Singapore 575701 GST Registration No.: M4-0006529-2

Print Date/Time: 16 Apr 2019 / 16:17:12

Receipt Date/Time: 16 Apr 2019 / 16:17:12

Tax Invoice/Receipt

Receipt No.: ITNET-00000-190416-002278

Previous Receipt No. :

Previo	ous Receipt No. :				
S/N	Item Description/ Business Transaction Reference		Amount Before	GST Amount	Amount After GST
	No.		GST (S\$)	(5\$)	(S\$)
As at	it of Insurance Enquiry - GBD9757X 13 Apr 2019/16:45:00 ance Co: AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD				
1	Insurance Enquiry - GBD9757X Enquiry Fee 20190416161555048556		7.00	0.49	7.49
		Sub-Total	7.00	0.49	7.49
		Total Before Rounding	7.00	0,49	7,49
		Rounding Difference			0.04
		Total Amount Payable			7.45
		Paid By			
		20190416161604730	Direct Debit: eNil (Internet Banking		7.45
		Total			7.45
		Cash Change			0.00
		Tendered Amount			7,45
		Excess Refundable Amount			0.00

THANK YOU AND HAVE A NICE DAY!

Please ensure that all payments to the Authority are good and promptly settled by the payment service provider / financial institution. Otherwise, the transaction and receipt is considered void and late fee may apply.

Print Receipt

OK

Save as PDF

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	GBD 9757X	(Insd veh) Model:	TOYOTA ALTIS (A)
	SMJ 8573D	(TP veh)	20
Date of Accident:	13/04/2019			
	1			
Global Sum Settlen	nent : [X] Ye] No	
Repair Estimate		: \$	6,451.99	
Final Repair Cost		: \$	1,979.50	
oss of Use		: \$	200.00	4days at \$50.00 per day
Rental (if any)		: \$		days
TA / GIA Search F	ee	- S	7.45	
Others:		: S	0.00	
		: 8		
	ım (Global Sum) kshop GIA Registe	: \$	2,180.00] YES [X	1 NO (Kindly indicate
s Third Party Wor elow)	320	: \$ red? [2
s Third Party Wor elow) A) For Non GIA R	kshop GIA Registe	: \$ red? [] YES [X Agreed Liability	2
s Third Party Wor elow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis	kshop GIA Registe	: \$ red? [] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable:	_100(%)
s Third Party Wor elow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability:	kshop GIA Registe Registered Workshot tered Workshop:(%)	red? [] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	_100(%) Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
s Third Party Wor elow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia	kshop GIA Registe Registered Workshot tered Workshop:(%)	red? [] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	_100(%) Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%)
pelow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability:	kshop GIA Registe Registered Workshot tered Workshop:(%)	red? [] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	_100(%) Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%)
s Third Party Wor elow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: * Assessed Liability:	kshop GIA Registe Registered Workshot tered Workshop:(%)	red? [] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	_100(%) Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%)
s Third Party Work elow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: "Assessed Lia Remarks	kshop GIA Registe Registered Worksho tered Workshop:(%) billity to be filled only	red? [] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	_100(%) Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%)
s Third Party Work elow) A) For Non GIA R B) For GIA Regis BOLA Liability: "Assessed Lia Remarks	kshop GIA Registe Registered Worksho tered Workshop:(%) billity to be filled only	red? [] YES [X Agreed Liability BOLA Applicable: Assessed Liability	_100(%) Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No: (*):(%)

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter-	nationale Des Experts En Automobi	lo
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	ELTD	Ref : CC4/ASM1900695	9/Kgb3q2
AXA	HENTON WAY #24 A TOWERSINGAPO N:KIAN CHUAN		Date: 17-06-2019 Code: ASM	
1.	1 50 5H	Policy Particul	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM	
	Insured Veh.	GBD 9757X	Veh. Inspected	SMJ 8573D
	Policy No.	P0351841	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	S9M01KJ7	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From		Assign Date	18/04/2019 /
2.		Vehicle P	articulars & Condition	The Laborator
	Make & Model	TOYOTA ALTIS (A)	c.c	1598
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	2009
	Chassis No.	MR053ZEE106152608	Colour	METALLIC GREEN
	Odometer	221001	Steering	IN ORDER
	Brakes	IN ORDER	Modification	STANDARD ALLOY RIM
	General	GOOD		
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	YOKOHAMA	4 mm
	L/H Front Tyre	195/65 R15	YOKOHAMA	4 mm
	R/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	GRENLANDER COMFORT	7 mm
	L/H Rear Tyre	195/65 R15	GRENLANDER COMFORT	7 mm
4.		Descr	iption of Damages	
	THE VEHICLE SU DAMAGES SEE D	STAINED DAMAGES AT THE ETAILS.	REAR PORTION.	
5.		Gen	eral Information	The Party of the P
	Accident Date	13/04/2019	Inspection Date	18/04/2019
	Survey held at	WEI LEE MOTOR WORKS		Y
		BLOCK 9 SIN MING INDUS #01-32 SINGAPORE 575644.	TRIAL ESTATE	
5a.			Remarks	
			"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS. S, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED	REPAIRS.
5b.			ate Days of Repair	DATE OF THE REAL PROPERTY.
	ESTIMATED NOR	MAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:	4 Working Days	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 2

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMJ 8573D

У	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	REPLACEMENT OF PARTS			3,00
1	LID (CONSISTENT)	BENT	597.50	597.50
2	LID HINGE @\$60.20 (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	120.40	
4	LID LOCK (CONSISTENT)	DENTED	96.50	96.50
1	LID CHROME HANDLE (CONSISTENT)	WARPED	221.10	221.10
1	LID -COROLLA EMBLEM (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	42,35	42.35
1	LID -ALTIS EMBLEM (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	44.10	44.10
1	LID -TOYOTA LOGO (CONSISTENT)	NECESSARY	52.50	52.50
2	LID REFLECTOR @\$147.00 (CONSISTENT)	N/S CRACKED	294.00	147.00
1	REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	BUCKLED	459.70	459.70
- 1	REAR BUMPER ENFORCEMENT /SPONGE (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	117.50	
	REAR BUMPER RETAINER -LONG @\$66.70 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	133.40	
	REAR BUMPER RETAINER -SMALL @\$29.40 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	58.80	
1	END PANEL (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	552.25	
1	END PANEL TOP GARNISH (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	185.20	
1	BOOT WEATHERSTRIP (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	175.30	
1	SPARE TYRE PANEL (CONSISTENT)	TO REPAIR SEE LABOUR	494.70	
1	SPARE TYRE BOARD (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	348.10	
2	TAILLAMP @\$409.90 (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	819.80	
- 1	LESS 25% DISCOUNT		-1,203.30	-415.19
			3,609.90	1,245.56
	SPECIAL NETT ITEMS			
1	REVERSE SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT)	SERVICEABLE	220.00	
	Participant of the Assessment of the Control of the	Park of the Park of Park of the	220.00	

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19006959/Kgb3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 2

1,850.00

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$))	Our Adjusted (\$)
	LABOUR			
	TO REMOVE DAMAGED PARTS AND ATTACHMENTS .CUT N WELD DAMAGED PANEL.REPAIR/RESHAPE DAMAGED PANEL /DENTED AREAS.STRAIGHTEN REAR CHASSIS WHERE NECESSARY .REPLACE ALL PARTS INTO POSITION.INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF LID HINGE ,END PANEL AND SPARE TYRE PANEL TO SPRAY PAINT.		1,200.00	500.00
			2,200.00	1,100.00
	GRAND TOTAL		6,029.90	2,345.56

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION) Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19006959/Kgb3q2

RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS

KONG SENG CHEONG

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contact or tort, is accepted to any third party who may reply on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or replying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.

ŧ

Vehicle Information	Ricident Vehicle SMJBS73D Registration #	Make TPVD TOYOTA	Model CORDILA ALTS-1.6	Service Address	
Actions	Next Step Wat	Park.			
59M01KJ7	CC4/ASM1900A999/Hgb3q2	13 April 2019	16 Agr 2019 12:00:00 AM	30 May 2019	
Claim	Reference	Loss Date	Report Date	Reguest Date	Due Date

NO. 23 WOODLANDS LINK, 738730, Singapore BENGAWAN SOLO PTE LTD jantan@axa.com.sg Claim Handler TAN Jas 6568804844

Primary Contact/Insured

LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE. LTD (TH)

Vendor Name

Pending verification - Direct Settloment

Services

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Type of Lors.

Notes Metrics History Documents Assessment Document Sulftype Messages Invoices + Ultimit December Document Type

Additional Instructions

19 June 2019	
LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP]	
Surveyor/ Assessor expense	
Irvoice	
Lickinvenier 1 (5) pair	

DATE

ALTHOR

SUB-TYPE

M

NAME

*
o id
ž
ž
3,5
9
- 53
E
£
ž
88
E
яВн
2
286
25
#
ĕ
- 99
98
華
臣
518
a
Ē
/108
Ser
900
en G
3
nde
ml/lin
至
outa
m-pc
0
0
m.s
9,00
BXB
E S
dai
nar.
75.5
E
-
Ë

Forms / Claim Documents Forms / Claim Documents Forms / Claim Documents Forms / Claim Documents Forms / Claim Documents Forms / Claim Documents Forms / Claim Documents Forms / Claim Documents Forms / Claim Documents Forms / Claim Documents Forms / Claim Documents Forms / Claim Documents Forms / Claim Pool / Auction / Discharge USK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE USK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE USK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Documents Forms / Claim Forms / Cl	HAME	TMF	SURTINE	AUTHOR	UNIONDED
Form / Claim Documents Grien / Claim Form / Claim Documents Grien / Claim Documents Do	PAYMENT BREAKDOWIN, LKK pull	Form / Cain Documents	Others	UKK AUTO CONGULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 Acre 2019
From I Claim Decuments Decuments Team I Claim Decuments	LTA SEARCH ad?	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 June 20
Form / Claim Statements Claim Statement Disclarage USX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Discurrents Valuation / Disclarage USX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Discurrents POA / Authority Letter USX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LITE (TD) TP) Letters and Correspondence Resource LID (TP) Locarments Claim POA / Authority Letter LID (TP) Locarments Claim Others USX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) Reports & Statement Others USX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) Reports & Statement Others USX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) Reports & Statement Others USX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) Reports & Statement Others USX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LID (TP) LI	Likkinspectionpull	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LINK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 June 20
Forms / Claim Satisfaction / Discharge UXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Discarments Reports & Statement Others Others / Wasering Discarments (UXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE UXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE UXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Discarments Others Others (UXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Discarments Others Others (UXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Disports & Statement Others Others (UXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE UXX AUTO CONSULTANTS P	LinkAdjustment ta (1), pdf	Forms / Claim Documents	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 June 2019
Forms / Calen Decaments POA / Authority Letter UNX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Laters and Correspondence Policy Holders / Housed LID (TP) LOS AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Deciments Deciments Others Reports & Statement Others Reports & Statement Others LIXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LIXX AUTO CONSU	PAYMENT BREAKDOWN, EXPRESS SETTLEMENT FORM put!	Forms / Claim Documents	Sabisfaction / Discharge Voscher	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 June 2019
Meloy Holders / Musered LIXK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORMad?	Forms / Claim Decaments	POA / Authority Letter	URK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 June 20
Correspondence Policy Holders / Insuend USK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Deciments Others Others (TD (TP) (TD (TD (TP) (TD	WORKSHOP INVOICE.pdf	invoice	Begainer	LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 June 20
Form / Claim Destinateds Destinateds Destinateds Reports & Statement Others Others Destinated Consultants PTE USX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE UDX ftp) USX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE UDX ftp) LDX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LDD (TP) LDD (T	LETTER TO Clipat	Letters and Correspondence	Policy Holders / Insured	LIKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	19 June 2019
Reports & Statement Others LXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LXX AUTO CONSULTANT	authorisation email from Ot poff	Forms / Claim Decaments	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	17 May 201
Reports & Statement Others LXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) Reports & Statement Others LXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) Reports & Statement Others LXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) Reports & Statement Others LXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	PARF_COLFEBATE_Biff	Reports & Statement	Others	LICK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	8 May 2011
Reports & Statement Others LXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE Reports & Statement Others LXX AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LXX AUTO CONSULTA	MANIDATE IA DIO 080519 per	Reports & Statement	Others	LIKE AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	8 May 2019
Reports & Statement Others LTD (TP) Reports & Statement Others LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE	LICK SURVEY PHOTO pair	Reports & Statement	Others	LIK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	8 May 2019
Reports & Statement Others LED (TP)	LICID AND CITHER DOCUMENTS pill:	Reports & Statement	Others	LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	8 May 2011
	LKK RESURVEY PHOTO putf	Reports & Statement	Others	LHK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	8 May 2019

98
ğ
두
台
38
8
Ξ
P.
뒽
ž
Sar
9
BR
Z
Se
P
185
9
茶
ž
88
쵿
五
35
ä
£
5
ě
ò
E
3
de
통
重
Ja.
ò
Ė
믕
8
E
2
BXE.
aims
73
Mart
Vp.smart
Nº
780
Ħ

DATT	22 April 2019	18 April 2019	18 April 2019
ALTHOR	LKK ALITO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)	DHWAR Nameta	DHIVVAR Namesta
SUB-TWE	Others	GIA Report	Workshop
TYPE	Reports & Statement	Reports & Statement GA Reyant	Letters and Correspondence
[] HARM	MA conti	GBDV257X INSID GIA.PDF	TP PRI EMAIL PROM WORKLI 40P msg